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TCC Village TFYS/ICWA Contact List Updated 3/5/19 

Village TFYS Phone Fax Email 
Alatna Village Council NOT AVAILABLE 968-2304 N A NOT AVAILABLE 
Allakaket Tribal Council VACANT 968-2237 968-2233 None 
Anvik Traditional Council Kristen Kruger 663-6322 866-524-5035 Kristen_J_Kruger@hotmail.com 
Arctic Village Traditional Council NOT AVAILABLE 587-5523 587-5128 AV_Council@hotmail.com 
Beaver Traditional Council Arlene Pitka 628-6126 628-6815 Arlene.Pitka@yahoo.com 
Birch Creek Tribal Council Jackie Baalam 378-1573 374-9925 JBaalam@hotmail.com 
Canyon Village Traditional Council Refer to Fort Yukon 662-5105/2581 662-3118 icwa@fortyukon.org 
Chalkyitsik Traditional Council Robin Jonas 848-8117 848-8986 RobinJonas63@outlook.com 
Circle Tribal Council Jessica Fields 773-2822 773-2823 Jessica.Fields@tananachiefs.org 
Dot Lake Traditional Council Tracy Smith * 347-1251 882-5558 Ridge@gci.net 
Eagle IRA Council Claire Ashley 547-2271 547-2318 Claire.Ashley@tananachiefs.org 
Evansville/Bettles Tribal Council Naomi Costello * 692-5005 692-5006 EvansvilleAlaska@gmail.com 
Fort Yukon Tribal Government Michelle Peter 662-5105/2581 662-3118 icwa@fortyukon.org 
Grayling IRA Council Johanna Hamilton 453-5142 453-5146 Johanna.Hamilton@tananachiefs.org 
Healy Lake Traditional Council Bertha Rickman * 371-9361 876-5505 Bertha.Rickman@tananachiefs.org 
Holy Cross Tribal Council Rebecca Demientieff 476-7124 x105 476-7132 Rebecca.Demientieff@tananachiefs.org 
Hughes Traditional Council Ella Sam 889-2261/2239 889-2252 Ella.Sam@tananachiefs.org 
Huslia Traditional Council Shandara Swatling 829-2202 829-2214 Shandara.Swatling@tananachiefs.org 
Kaltag Traditional Council VACANT 534-2224 534-2264 KTCTribe@hotmail.com 
Koyukuk Traditional Council Rachael Lolnitz 927-2208/ 

468-4400 
927-2221 Rachael.Lolnitz@tananachiefs.org 

Louden Tribal Council (Galena) Katherine Dozette 656-1711 656-2491 Katherine.Dozette@loudentribe.com 
Manley H S Traditional Council Elizabeth Woods * 672-3177/3180 672-3200 EMWoods57@gmail.com 
McGrath Native Village Council Elizabeth “Jade” Paterson 524-3023 x102 524-3899 Elizabeth.Paterson@tananachiefs.org 
Medfra Traditional Council Leonard Andrews 524-3097 524-3899 Not Available 
Minto Village Council Lou Ann Williams 798-7007 798-7008 Lou.Williams@tananachiefs.org 
Nenana Native Association Christine Babcock 832-5461 832-5447 Christine.Babcock@tananachiefs.org 
Nikolai Edzeno’ Native Village Council Balassa Alexie * 293-2210 293-2216 NEVC.TFYS@outlook.com 
Northway Traditional Council Tasha Demit 778-2311 778-2220 ICWA@aptalaska.net 
Nulato Tribal Council Sharon Agnes 898-2339 898-2207 Sharon.Agnes62@outlook.com 
Rampart Village Council Michelle Woods * 358-3312 358-3115 RVC.IRR@gmail.com 
Ruby Tribal Council Rachael Kangas 468-4400/4479 468-4500 Rachael.Kangas@tananachiefs.org 
Shageluk IRA Council Alana Notti 473-8229 473-8275 Alana.Notti@tananachiefs.org 
Stevens Village IRA Council Cheryl Mayo Kriska 328-8599 452-5036 cherylkriska@hotmail.com 
Takotna Tribal Council Lynn Goods * 298-2212 298-2314 TakotnaTribalCouncil@gmail.com 
Tanacross IRA Council Colleen Denny 883-5024 883-4497 TanacrossVillageCouncil@yahoo.com 
Tanana Tribal Council Donna Folger 366-1025/7170 366-7246 Tanana.TFYS@gmail.com 
Telida Native Village Council Edward Ticknor 293-2642 293-2643 BeniHana_Chef_907@yahoo.com 
Tetlin Native Village Council Nettie Warbelow 378-3608 883-1269 NWarbelow@acsalaska.net 
Tok Native Association Charlotte Brinkman * 505-0938 883-1043 

Tok Clinic Fax 
Larry_Mark_Sr@yahoo.com 
Fax/email ATTN: Charlotte Brinkman 

Venetie Village Council Sierra Fields 849-8454/8212 849-8216 tribalclerk@villageofvenetie.com 

T C C  C h i l d  P r o t e c t i o n  S t a f f  P h o n e :  9 0 7  - 4 5 2  - 8 2 5 1  F a x :  9 0 7  - 4 5 9  - 3 9 8 4  
Kendra O’Brien—Child Protection Admin Assistant ext. 3495 Tribal Court 
Miriam Titus – Child Protection Program Manager ext. 3659 
Emily Main – Foster Care Recruitment Specialist ext. 3367 
Carol Rose – ICWA Advocate ext. 3478 
Verna Tittle—Family Support Specialist ext. 3328 

Mishal Gaede—Tribal Court Facilitator ext.3273 
TCC Legal 
Keith Rueben—Paralegal ext. 3275 
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